Elbe-Elster Schitzenkreis e.V.

Kreismeisterschaften 2017

Standardpistole 60 Schuss [2.60.60]

Senioren [60]
Einzel

Rang

Schiitze

Holz, Andreas

Siebold, Jirgen

Haase, Wolfgang

Schmidt, Heinz

Schlenger, Uwe

Bliiher, Bernd

Marx, Frank

Start-Nr.

4002

1022

1507

1015

6035

6039

6037

Delegation / Serien

PSG Finsterwalde
88 86 84 84 72 85

SG Schonewalde
81 74 69 74 80 75

SG Bad Liebenwerda
76 90 72 71 60 78

SG Schonewalde
61 69 68 77 58 74

SG zu Uebigau
67 81 55 64 50 70

SG zu Uebigau
48 75 72 75 62 53

SG zu Uebigau
63 61 62 63 61 71

174

155

166

130

148

123

124

168

143

143

145

119

147

125

157

155

138

132

120

115

132

Gesamt

499

453

447

407

387

385

381
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(c) A. Braumer SOFTWARE, www.target-master.de



